
 
Aaron T. Smyle / Smyle and Associates LLC� 

aaron@smyleandassociates.com

Adam Gross / Jackson Lewis P.C.�
 adam.gross@jacksonlewis.com

Adam Smith / Lokel Group� 
adam@lokelgroup.com

Ashley Bradford / Singer/M.Tucker�
abradford@singerequipment.com

Bella I. Karakis / Olshan Law� 
bkarakis@olshanlaw.com

Chris Jaeckle / Kitchen Connect�
cjaeckle@kitchenconnect.co

Derek Sherman 
EB Cohen �Insurance & Risk Management�

derek_sherman@cohenins.com

Douglas Riccardi / Memo NY
douglas@memo-ny.com

Dr. Joel R. Grassi Th.D / BHB Pest Elimination
�joel@bhbpest.com

Elke A. Hofmann, Esq. / Elke A. Hofmann Law, PLLC
elke@eahlaw.com

Harmony Trujillo / York Building Services, Inc.�
harmony@yorkbuildingservices.com

Jenn Bobo / JBb Designs
jbbcreates@gmail.com

Jimmy Page / Hudson Creative 
�jp@hudsoncreative.com

Juliana Pesavento / Simmer Group 
julianap@simmergroup.com

Kash Singh / Aerial Design and Build
kash@aerialdesignandbuild.com

Kate Edwards / Kate Edwards & Company�
kate@kateedwardscompany.com

Lydia Hsu / Toast 
lydia@toasttab.com

Nandu Awatramani / F and B �Business School� 
nandkumar@fandbbusinessschool.com

Samantha Finkelstein / xtraCHEF
samantha@xtrachef.com

Scott Landers / Figure 8 Logistics� 
scott@figure8.delivery

Suzan Wines / I-Beam Design� 
suzan@i-beamdesign.com

Tara Berman / TaraPaige Group  
�taraberman@tarapaige.com

Taryn Brandes / Brand 
Urban�taryn@brandurbanre.com
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